LG10-1003-00-072 Flowline Level Transmitter Page 1/1
April 16, 2024 00:37 http://www.pumpsandinstrumentations.com/LG10-1003-00-072
Home > Flowline > Flowline > Level Controls > Level Transmitter > LG10-1003-00-072
 LG10-1003-00-072 Flowline Level Transmitter
Description:
Flowline LG10-1003-00-072 72" (1.83m) Length, 316L SS Coaxial Rod, 3/4" NPT, w/o Fob
 Price:   USD $128000
Buy Now
Technical Specification
Series Data
Type Level Transmitter
Series LG10-11
Range 9.8ft (3m)
Accuracy ±3mm
Dead Band Top: 4in (10cm), bottom: 2in (5cm)
Repeatability <2mm
Resolution <2mm
Configuration WebCal™ PC, Windows®, USB 2.0
Supply Voltage 10-30 VDC
Max. Consumption <50mA @ 24 VDC
Signal Output 4-20mA, 3-wire
Signal Fail-Safe 4mA, 20mA, 21mA, 22mA or hold last
Dielectric >1.8
Process Temperature -40°F to 302°F (-40°C to 150°C)
Ambient Temperature -40°F to 185°F (-40°C to 85°C)
Pressure -14.5 to 250 PSI, (-1 to 17 bar)
Enclosure Rating NEMA 4
Enclosure Material Aluminum
Feed Through Material 316L SS & PEEK
Conduit Entrance (1) 1/2in NPT connector
Probe Material 316L SS
Process Mount 3/4in NPT
Classification General purpose
Certification CSA, NRTL
Compliance CE, CRN, RoHS
Product Dimensions
Weight 0.00 lb
Width 94.00 mm, 3.70 in
Height 0.00 mm, 0.00 in
Length 94.00 mm, 3.70 in
Technical Documents
Document Title Download
Quick Start Click Here to Download
Manual Click Here to Download
Data Sheet Click Here to Download
Brochure Click Here to Download
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)